
Monthly
quota

for May to
July 2019

Cars up to
1,600cc and
130bhp

Cars above
1,600cc or
130bhp

Commercial
vehicles

Motorcycles

Open

Total
Source: LTA

Average
monthly 
quota for 

Aug to
Oct 2019

2,112

2,083

566

709

1,477

6,947

2,848

2,278

779

749

1,794

8,448

COE supply 

 

  

 
 


