

# COE supply

	Average monthly quota for Aug to Oct 2019	Monthly quota for May to July 2019
Cars up to 1,600cc and 130bhp	2,112	2,848
Cars above 1,600cc or 130bhp	2,083	2,278
Commercial vehicles	566	779
Motorcycles	1,477	1,794
Open	709	749
<b>Total</b>	<b>6,947</b>	<b>8,448</b>

Source: LTA